
Warm Food 

Menu ELC 

Menu primary 

Menu secondary 

Special of the day 

Pasta of the day 

Main dish 

VEGAN Main dish 

Soups 

Soup of the day 

Salads 

Salad small 

Sushi-when available 

Maki-when availablle 

Desserts & Pastries 

Dessert of the day 

Fruit 

Croissant 

Chocolate croissant 

Danish pastry 

Muffin 

Muffin triple 

Snacks & Muesli Bars 

Cookie dark/light 

Corny Extra Big 50g, Schoko 

Corny Bar 25g 

Korniand bar 20g 

Kinder country T1] 23,5g 

Balisto bar 37g 

Breads & Sandwiches 

Wholemed roll 

Roll 

Butter 

Jam 

Honey 

Nutella 

Filled breadroll 

Filled breadroll (VEGAN) 

Filled wholemed! roll 

Filled wholemeal roll (VEGAN) 

Chicken schnitzel roll 

Ciabatta toasted 

VIS PRICE LIST 2024-25 
23-24 24-25 

€ € 
4.25 4.35 

5.45 5.60 

6.25 6.45 

6.25 6.45 

5.20 5.40 

5.20 5.40 

5.20 5.40 

7) 

1.55 1,60 

1.85 1.90 

10.00 12.50 

10.00 12.50 

1.35 1.40 

0.80 0.80 

2.05 2.10 

2.50 2.55 

2.50 2.55 

2.50 2.55 

3.20 3.30 

7) 

2.75 2.85 

2.15 2.20 

1.75 1.80 

1.75 1.80 

1.75 1.80 

1.75 1,80 

7) 

1.35 1.40 

0.65 0.70 

0.60 0.65 

0.60 0.60 

0.60 0.60 

0.60 0.60 

2.05 2.15 

2.05 2.15 

2.50 2.65 

2.50 2.65 

3.15 3.25 

2.60 2.70 

D 

oy a4| 2" yalia as of Aug), aeay 

increase in % 

2.35% 

2.75% 

3.20% 

3.20% 

3.85% 

3.85% 

3.85% 

3.45% 

3.23% 

2.70% 

25.00% 

25.00% 

3.70% 

0.00% 

2.44% 

2.00% 

2.00% 

2.00% 

3.12% 

2.18% 

3.64% 

2.33% 

2.86% 

2.86% 

2.86% 

2.86% 

2.90% 

3.70% 

769% 

8.33% 

0.00% 

0.00% 

0.00% 

4.88% 

4.88% 

6.00% 

6.00% 

3.17% 

3,85% 

4,85% 

Cool & Fresh Selection 

C&F Cup Fruit/Yoghurt 

C&F Vegetable Sticks (VEGAN) 

C&F Wrap 

C&F Sandwich 

C&F Salad 

Milk Products 

Ném yoghurt 125g - 180g 

Ném yoghurt 250g 

Obstgarten Yoghurt 125g 

Muller Milk Rice 200g 

Milk 3,5% 0,5it 

H-Milk 3,5% 1It 

Vanilla milk 1,5% NOM 0,5It 

Vanilla milk 1,5% 0,25It 

Butter milk 1% NOM 0,5it 

Choclate Milk 1,5% 0,25it 

Choclate Milk 1,5% NOM 0,5lt 

Lattelia 0,5It 

NOM-Mix Trink-Joghurt 500g 

Cold Drinks 

Véslauer Balance 0,5it 

Véslauer Biolimo 0,5It 

Véslauer water 0,5It 

Héllinger Bio Drinks 

Rauch Nativa 0,51 

Pago juices 0,33! 

Rauch Bravo Multivit 0,5It PET 

Rauch Eistee 

Hot Drinks 

Espresso 

Double Espresso 

Milk Coffee 

Regular Coffee 

Cappuccino 

Latte Machiato 

Hot Chocolate 

Tea 

Extras 

ECO SCHOOL CONTRIBUTION 

for ECO Take-Away box 

for ECO Besteck 
VENVING IVIACAIINE CUYU 

CCARFFDIBUITIANAL 

Pusiless MAMAGL 

23-24 24-25 

€ € 
2.60 2.70 

2.40 2.45 

3,70 3.80 

3.70 3.80 

4.35 4.50 

a) 

1.75 1.80 

2.05 2.10 

2.15 2.20 

2.15 2.20 

2.15 2.20 

2.15 2.20 

2.15 2.20 

1.75 1.80 

2.15 2.20 

1.75 1.80 

2.15 2.20 

2,30 2.35 

2.30 2.35 

D 

2.20 2.30 

2.50 2.60 

1,55 1.65 

2.50 2.55 

2.50 2.55 

2.50 2.55 

2.20 2.30 

2.20 2.30 

D 

2.00 2.05 

3.20 3.30 

2.90 3.00 

2.90 3.00 

3.10 3.20 

3.30 3.40 

1.70 1,80 

1.70 1,80 

D 

0.40 0.40 

0.30 0.30 

0.20 0.20 

increase in % 

3.85% 

2.08% 

2.70% 

2.70% 

3.45% 

2.96% 

2.86% 

2.44% 

2.33% 

2.33% 

2.33% 

2.33% 

2.33% 

2.86% 

2.33% 

2.86% 

2.33% 

2.17% 

2.17% 

2.43% 

4.55% 

4.00% 

6.45% 

2.00% 

2.00% 

2.00% 

4.55% 

4.55% 

3.34% 

2.50% 

3.12% 

3.45% 

3.45% 

3.23% 

3.03% 

5.88% 

5.88% 

3.82% 

0.00% 

0.00% 

0.00% 


